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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Atal Bihari Vajpayee India
n Institute of Information
Technology & Manageme

nt Gwalior
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Vajpayee Indian
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Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior
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Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior
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Vajpayee Indian
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Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari
Vajpayee Indian
Institute of
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral 6450

Female-only 9323
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 129

Female-only 481
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1299

Female-only 2137
(including
Supernumerary)

9527

15152

129

481

1448

2137
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral 2583

Female-only 4902
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 229

Gender-Neutral 1520

Female-only 3484
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 97

3413

6583

229

2092

4039

97
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Management
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Vajpayee Indian

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

ST Gender-Neutral 660
ST Female-only 613
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral 84

(PwD)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral 13804
OPEN  Female-only 21192
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral 748

(PwD)

933

613

84

17366

27081

748
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Institute of Engineering (4 Years,

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior

Atal Bihari Electrical and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2336 2573
Vajpayee Indian Electronics

Institute of Engineering (4 Years,

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior

Atal Bihari Electrical and Al EWS Female-only 4546 4546
Vajpayee Indian Electronics (including

Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior

Atal Bihari Electrical and Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 5258 6392
Vajpayee Indian Electronics NCL

Institute of Engineering (4 Years,

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior

Atal Bihari Electrical and Al OBC- Female-only 13900 14415
Vajpayee Indian Electronics NCL (including

Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior

Atal Bihari Electrical and Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 639 639
Vajpayee Indian Electronics NCL

Institute of Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)

Information Bachelor of

Technology & Technology)

Management

Gwalior
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Bachelor of
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Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and M. Tech (IT) (5
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Tech. and M. Tech.)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC Gender-Neutral 3088

SC Female-only 7939
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral 1636
ST Female-only 3331
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral 9345

4070

7972

1811

3331

13473
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 371

Female-only 604
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1777
Female-only 3537
(including
Supernumerary)

17025

20921

371

604

1887

3537

714
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JoSAA

OBC- Gender-Neutral 4150

NCL

OBC- Female-only 9391

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral 345

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral 2435
SC Female-only 4312
(including
Supernumerary)

5314

10183

345

3704

6422
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Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and M. Tech (IT) (5
Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and M. Tech (IT) (5
Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech.
and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech.
and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech.
and MBA)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA
ST Gender-Neutral 1364
ST Female-only 3499
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral 13835
OPEN  Female-only 21367
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral 305
(PwD)

1594

3499

15680

24539

305
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JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral 2075
Female-only 3997
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5370
Female-only 10281
(including
Supernumerary)
Female-only 1464
(including
Supernumerary)

2164

3997

6146

10675

1464
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and MBA (5 Years,
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Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech.
and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech.
and MBA)

Mathematics and
Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

SC Gender-Neutral 3493

SC Female-only 6444
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral 1726
ST Female-only 2473
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral 9229

3851

6700

2114

2473

11710
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JoSAA

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only 16526
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 629

Gender-Neutral 1537

Female-only 3133
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3438

19775

629

1684

3133

4696
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Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Scientific Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Female-only 8474
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 631

Gender-Neutral 2602

Female-only 3371
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1020

10045

631

3302

3371

1487
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Scientific Computing

(4 Years, Bachelor of
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JoSAA

ST Female-only 2278
(including
Supernumerary)
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For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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